MEIA MARATONA - TF EXPERIENCE - BAURU SHOPPING

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

Num.

631
626

570
711
658
620
696
543
747

590
504
564
682
552
719

537
640
758
515
754
549
513
519
594
668
632
745
757

707

514

Nome
JOSE JUCINALDO DA SILVA
JORGE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO BIRIBILI
PETERSON SAMUEL

MARCELO BASSI ZULIAN

JOAO GUILHERME

MURILO MELLO

CASSIANO NOGUEIRA

WEBER GERSON SOARES ALVES

FRANCISCO ANTUNES DIAS

ALLAN NEGREIROS

DIEGO ERHARDT BARBOSA MOREIRA
MATHEUS CONSTANCIO

DANIEL ROCHA

RICARDO FERNANDES

CARLOS EDUARDO RAMOS
JUNIOR CARVALHO

FABIO LOPES MARASTON

ANDRE GRACIANO

GUSTAVO RISSATO

CLAUDIONOR FONSECA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON RICARDO MENDES ROSA
ANTONIO ARTEIRO FILHO

GABRIEL PRADO

MARCUS VINICIUS VISMARA

JOSE LUCAS PICOLOTO

VINICIUS DIAN JONAS

OTAVIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA AMARO

PEDRO CAMPOS PAULINO

ANDERSON SEVERINO DOS SANTOS

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

44

<

41

45
43
47
27
45
30

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

45

54
25
41
31
59

= £ £ £ £ £

53

24
49
58
35
38
50
44
55
37
38
31
36
27

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

21

<

28

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M2529 1
M4549 1
M3034 1
M4549 2
M5054 1
M2529 2
M4044 1
M3034 2
M5559 1
M5054 2
M2024 1
M4549 3
M5559 2
M3539 1
M3539 2
M5054 3
M4044 2
M5559 3
M3539 3
M3539 4
M3034 3
M3539 5
M2529 3
M2024 2
M2529 4

Equipe

PASSOS TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

IRONCOACH

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SAMEL
TEAM BOLT RUNNING

TEAM BOLT RUNNING
CROSS
TEAM BOLT RUNNING

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:39:48.13
00:41:12.23

00:42:24.09
00:42:33.13
00:42:43.47
00:43:20.93
00:43:04.57
00:45:45.26
00:45:44.82

00:46:01.39
00:46:01.87
00:46:46.49
00:46:47.06
00:47:37.17

00:47:48.59

00:47:48.37
00:48:54.11
00:48:10.76
00:48:13.49
00:48:26.72
00:48:23.23
00:48:24.50
00:48:34.96
00:49:18.51
00:49:16.03
00:49:32.74
00:49:27.88
00:48:53.07

00:49:04.97

00:49:07.14

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:47.69
00:41:12.23

00:42:11.33
00:42:33.13
00:42:38.25
00:43:03.35
00:43:04.57
00:45:15.14
00:45:31.80

00:45:57.71
00:45:57.73
00:46:43.65
00:46:47.06
00:47:36.44

00:47:38.66

00:47:39.15
00:48:07.81
00:48:08.18
00:48:13.49
00:48:22.58
00:48:23.23
00:48:24.50
00:48:32.54
00:48:38.64
00:48:40.50
00:48:42.67
00:48:50.50
00:48:53.07

00:49:04.97

00:49:07.14



MEIA MARATONA - TF EXPERIENCE - BAURU SHOPPING

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59

60
61

Num.

581
713
659
622
635

585
607
560
662
591

603
746
627
522
625
565
721
722
579
655
597
727
533
720

501
725
523
685

708

691
706

Nome
FABIAN ANDRADE
RAFAEL APARECIDO NICOLA BORGES
MARCELO BASSOTTO
JOAO NASCIMENTO NETO
JOSE VINICIUS OREFICE

FELIPE JUN KIJIMA

HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA

DENIS MORETO

MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA JUNIOR
FRANCO CAVALCANTE

GUILHERME VILELA
VINICIUS MARTINEZ

JOSE ADILSON CABRAL JUNIOR
ARISTON BELEI

CARLOS ALBERTO BUGALHO
DIEGO SALVADOR RUBIN
RICARDO QUINATO

RINALDO BASSI PAES
EVERTON DE BRITO AVELINO
LUIZ FELIPE GOMES

GERSON LUIS MARCATO
RODRIGO FOGAGA

BRUNO MONTOYA

RICARDO PAULINO

ADMILSON LOPES VIEIRA
ROBERVAL NERES DOS SANTOS
AUGUSTO QUEIROZ

MATHEUS PALEARI

PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ARAUJO

MILTON CARLOS GIMAEL GARCIA

PAULO SERGIO ALBRECHETE

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

(%)
x

20
35
29
39

= 2 £ £ £

25

22
34
31
28

= £ £ £ £

24

30
28
30
16
56
41
42
52
42
19
46
24
36

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

28

50
62
21

= £ £ £

30

<

23

<

46
54

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 3
M3539 6
M2529 5
M3539 7
M2529 6
M2024 4
M3034 4
M3034 5
M2529 7
M2024 5
M3034 6
M2529 8
M3034 7
M0019 1
M5559 4
M4044 3
M4044 4
M5054 4
M4044 5
M0019 2
M4549 4
M2024 6
M3539 8
M2529 9
M5054 5
M6064 1
M2024 7
M3034 8
M2024 8
M4549 5
M5054 6

Equipe

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:49:17.68
00:50:27.99
00:49:50.61
00:50:40.85
00:50:38.65

00:50:40.03
00:51:57.58
00:52:53.37
00:51:50.40
00:52:20.91

00:53:47.37
00:52:38.68
00:53:27.44
00:52:50.78
00:53:09.38
00:55:02.95
00:53:26.06
00:53:41.66
01:02:48.25
00:54:32.37
00:55:26.13
00:55:46.07
00:57:05.23

00:57:27.06

00:56:06.97
00:56:11.76
00:56:40.03

00:58:08.80

00:57:23.36

00:57:43.67

00:57:39.23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:49:09.03
00:49:38.00
00:49:50.61
00:50:29.13
00:50:32.67

00:50:40.03
00:51:04.66
00:51:34.87
00:51:39.27
00:52:05.61

00:52:15.26
00:52:31.10
00:52:38.58
00:52:46.44
00:53:01.85
00:53:16.12
00:53:26.06
00:53:41.66
00:53:53.75
00:54:32.37
00:54:47.91
00:54:59.11
00:55:31.96

00:56:02.45

00:56:06.97
00:56:11.76
00:56:35.35

00:56:43.60
00:56:49.82

00:57:00.97

00:57:33.92



MEIA MARATONA - TF EXPERIENCE - BAURU SHOPPING

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70

71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

621
536
556
729
710
695
678

726

528

714
512
739

683
660
730
652
559
654
709
755
748
586
619

562
592
593
634
568
616
715
532

Nome
JOAO LUCAS ALVES GOMES
CARLOS EDUARDO GRANDE
DANILO MELANINHO CRUZ
RUDSON CAETANO RODRIGUES
PEDRO RAFAEL
MURILO JUSTO
CAIO HENRIQUE TAMANINI

RODRIGO BORSATTO BRANCO

BRENNO FELIPE FORTUNA MURAKAMI

RAFAEL MOZER
ANDERSON GIL
THIAGO STARCK PEREIRA

MATHEUS MONGE

MARCIO PERANTONI
SADAMITSU NAKANDAKARI
LUCAS MORENO

DENIS DOURADO JORGE

LUIS CARLOS GOM

PEDRO LISBOA

JOAO BRAULIO SALLES DA CRUZ
WILSON RIBEIRO JUNIOR

FELIPE MACIEL MACHADO

JOAO EDUARDO GASPAR GOMES
NOGUEIRA

DIEGO BAPTISTA

FRED STANLEY SANTOS SOARES
GABRIEL CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE OSMAR GUERIN

EDJALMA ANDRADE

JEFERSON SIQUEIRA

RANIERE DIAS

BRUNO LIMA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

22
33
45
38
53
36

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

29

<

38

27

46

<

39

27
50
64
28
42
66
28
57
62
27

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

28

35
35
26
67
a7
40
44

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

30

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2024 9
M3034 9
M4549 6
M3539 9
M5054 7
M3539 10
M2529 10
M3539 11
M2529 11
M2529 12
M4549 7
M3539 12
M2529 13
M5054 8
M6064 2
M2529 14
M4044 6
M6599 1
M2529 15
M5559 5
Me064 3
M2529 16
M2529 17
M3539 13
M3539 14
M2529 18
M6599 2
M4549 8
M4044 7
M4044 8
M3034 10

Equipe

SUPERATIS

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

CROSS

SUPERATIS

IRONCOACH

SUPERATIS

SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:57:45.89
00:58:55.12
00:58:10.57
00:58:04.97
00:59:01.49
00:58:52.94
01:00:49.97

01:01:03.28

01:00:10.78

01:01:49.82
01:00:38.30

01:00:42.40

01:01:34.17
01:01:11.36
01:01:18.18
01:01:57.34
01:01:33.87
01:02:54.42
01:03:11.04
01:02:38.93
01:02:47.14
01:02:55.25
01:03:17.72

01:03:30.74
01:04:35.44
01:04:25.90
01:04:54.42
01:05:35.20
01:05:03.16
01:06:17.87

01:05:21.18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:36.66
00:57:45.36
00:57:46.04
00:57:56.66
00:58:23.77
00:58:25.56
00:59:38.89

01:00:08.36
01:00:10.78

01:00:34.82
01:00:38.30

01:00:42.40

01:01:04.18
01:01:11.36
01:01:18.18
01:01:19.33
01:01:33.87
01:01:59.35
01:02:32.41
01:02:38.93
01:02:47.14
01:02:55.25
01:03:10.85

01:03:23.25
01:03:26.79
01:03:44.93
01:03:46.32
01:04:05.64
01:04:26.83
01:04:57.68

01:05:21.18



MEIA MARATONA - TF EXPERIENCE - BAURU SHOPPING

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93

94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111

Num.

663

701
630
648

716
665
646
629
571
740
563
573

602
684

577
664
583
613
628

Nome

MARCOS AQUILANTE

NICOLAS BROSCO
JOSE DIRCEU BORGES
LEONARDO MARIANO BORGES ROSA

RAUL BOTERO

MARCOS MARCHI JUNIOR
LEANDRO BROSCO

JOSE BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO FARES AUAD FONTES
VALDIR APARECIDO DE FREITAS
DIEGO BISI ALMADA

ELISEU MACEDO DA SILVA

GUILHERME VIEIRA
MATHEUS MOREIRA

EURI MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS HARA DE ARAUJO
FABIO AKIRA NAZIMA

ISMAEL FOGACA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ALVES DE SOUZA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

21

75

<

27

30
42
18
72
51
66
41

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

30

<

63

<

26

64
54
36
24

= £ £ £ £

80

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 15
M2024 10
M6599 3
M2529 19
M3034 11
M4044 9
M0019 3
M6599 4
M5054 9
M6599 5
M4044 10
M3034 12
M6064 4
M2529 20
Me064 5
M5054 10
M3539 16
M2024 11
M6599 6

Equipe

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

BAURU SHOPPING

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TREINADOR VINICIUS
OREFICE

SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

01:07:06.63

01:05:51.61
01:07:08.97
01:09:23.82

01:08:16.15
01:09:50.37
01:09:58.21
01:10:41.44
01:10:57.65
01:11:16.72
01:11:41.84
01:12:02.45

01:12:35.09

01:15:20.78

01:17:54.14
01:18:42.38
01:19:56.34
01:20:59.02

01:31:40.39

Pagina:

Liquido
01:05:34.19
01:05:42.95

01:07:03.57
01:08:12.90

01:08:16.15
01:09:39.08
01:09:58.21
01:10:41.44
01:10:41.81
01:11:16.72
01:11:27.89
01:12:02.45

01:12:35.09

01:13:41.68

01:17:14.48
01:18:42.38
01:19:56.34
01:20:10.08

01:30:00.08



